
2024-2025 Fall semester Exams schedule  

Iran University of Medical Sciences, School of Pharmacy 

13-15 10-12 8-10 Date  

 Medicinal chemistry III 

 

 

 
 Organic Chemistry I    2025/1/4 Saturday  

 

 

 

 

 Biology   2025/1/6 Monday 

 Immunology  
 

 Bio pharmacy 
2025/1/8 Wednesday 

 
 Economics and management 

in pharmaceutical 
 Toxicology    2025/1/11 Saturday 

 Pharmacognosy I (theoretical)   2025/1/13 Monday 

 Physiology II (theoretical)   2025/1/15 Wednesday 

 Industrial training  

 Physical pharmacyI 
  Clinical biochemistry 2025/1/18 Saturday 

   Pharmaceutics (Introduction) 2025/1/20 Monday 

 Islamic thought II   2025/1/22 Wednesday 

 
 Pharmaceutics III 

     (liquid dosage forms) 
 2025/1/25 Saturday 

 Biostatistics    pharmacotherapy II 2025/1/26 Sunday 


